Intent to use:

Southern Nevada Water Authority Spring Valley Exhibit 516

Southern Nevada Water Authority, 2005, Integrated Water Planning Advisory Committee: Southern Nevada Water Authority, Las Vegas, Nevada, 70 p.

Previously submitted before the State Engineer, State of Nevada Department of Conservation and Natural Resources, Division of Water Resources for hearing on September 11, 2006 in the matter of application Nos. 54003 through 54021, inclusive, filed by Southern Nevada Water Authority to appropriate the underground waters of the Spring Valley (184) White Pine County County, Nevada.